AQ01-PDV BEATRIX,

NO V.PR NAAM

29
13

J. CUIPERS

J.F. TONNAER
ARNO VAN LUMIG

C. SCHMITZ

ARNO VAN LUMIG

A. COENEN

WERNER SCHROEDERS
C. SCHMITZ

WERNER SCHROEDERS
JOHN VAN HEEL

JOHN VAN HEEL

ARNO VAN LUMIG
J.F. TONNAER

A. COENEN
ARNO VAN
ARNO VAN
ARNO VAN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
J.F. TONNAER

LUMIG
LUMIG
LUMIG

J.F. TONNAER

COR VAN DER VARST
FRITS PAULSSEN

C. SCHMITZ

WERNER SCHROEDERS
A. COENEN

JOHN VAN HEEL
JOHN VAN HEEL

J. CUIPERS

WERNER SCHROEDERS

J. CUIPERS

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
JOHN VAN HEEL

A. COENEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
GEBR. JANSSEN
WERNER SCHROEDERS
ARNO VAN LUMIG

ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN
WERNER SCHROEDERS
ARNO VAN LUMIG

A. COENEN

JOHN VAN HEEL

TH. VAN VLODROP
A. COENEN

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
T.SEVRIENS

ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
FRITS PAULSSEN
WERNER SCHROEDERS
JOHN VAN HEEL
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
J.F. TONNAER

J.F. TONNAER

A. COENEN

ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
GEBR. JANSSEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
FRITS PAULSSEN
JOHN VAN HEEL

COR VAN DER VARST
ARNO VAN LUMIG

ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
WERNER SCHROEDERS
ARNO VAN LUMIG
PAULSSEN & ZN.
ARNO VAN LUMIG
UDO JUTTEN

FRITS PAULSSEN
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG

uitslag: V21-RETHEL,

WOONPLAATS

MONTFORT
HERKENBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
POSTERHOLT
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
WALDFEUCHT
POSTERHOLT
WALDFEUCHT
MARIA HOOP

MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
HERKENBOSCH

HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
LINNE
POSTERHOLT
WALDFEUCHT
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
WALDFEUCHT

MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
MELICK
WALDFEUCHT
KONINGSBOSCH

KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
WALDFEUCHT
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
SAEFFELEN

SAEFFELEN
SUSTEREN
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
LINNE
WALDFEUCHT
MARIA HOOP
SAEFFELEN
HERKENBOSCH

HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
MELICK
SAEFFELEN
LINNE

MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
KONINGSBOSCH

KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
WALDFEUCHT
KONINGSBOSCH
ROOSTEREN
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
LINNE
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH

AD AFSTAND

6 213078
12 220197
35 206236

5 216075
35 2/31
12 212996
12 213743

5 2/3
12 2/11
10 210539
10 2/10
35 3/31
12 2/8
12 2/10
35 4/31
35 5/31
35 6/31
35 7/31
35 8/31
12 3/8
12 4/8
14 213090
14 214814

5 3/3
12 3/11
12 3/10
10 3/10
10 4/10

6 2/4
12 4/11

6 3/4
32 205087
10 5/10
12 4/10
35 9/31
35 10/31
35 11/31
12 219494
12 5/11
35 12/31
35 13/31
14 2/8
12 6/11
35 14/31
12 5/10
10 6/10

5 220639
12 6/10
32 2/14
32 3/14
32 4/14

7 204561
35 15/31
35 16/31
35 17/31
14 3/8
12 7/11
10 7/10
32 5/14
12 5/8
12 6/8
12 7/10
35 18/31
14 2/1
12 2/9
32 6/14
14 4/8
10 8/10
14 3/17
35 19/31
35 20/31
35 21/31
12 8/11
35 22/31

4 205113
35 23/31

8 213366
14 5/8
32 7/14
35 24/31

BLz: 1

za 27-mei-2023 07:30 uur ,

0-1668011
2-8611373
2-8599573
2-8600497
2-8599574
2-8612043
2-8599864
2-8649383
0-1654788
2-8600269

2-8086016
2-8599588
0-1667441
1-1359832
2-8599578
1-1347653
2-8599591
1-1347588
2-8599501
2-8611387

1-1359373
2-8611859
9-1083947
1-1347249
2-8599848
2-8612024
2-8600271
1-7055895
2-8611834
2-8599815

0-1668001
1-1346989
2-7078028
2-8612003
2-8599535
2-8599565
2-8599586
1-1359228
1-1345866
0-1710461

2-8599552
2-8599610
8-1275271
2-8599569
0-1667988
2-7078026
9-1083752
2-8612040
1-1400013
1-1400012

2-8599122
2-4016990
2-8599506
2-8599964
2-8599968
2-8599613
2-8599838
2-8600295
1-1400072
2-8611390

2-8611391
2-8612041
0-1710493
2-8611860
8-1290301
2-8599113
2-8599602
2-8203927
2-8611888
1-1346891

1-1347665
2-8599544
2-8599880
2-8599530
1-1350099
1-1347658
0-7022913
8-1291046
2-8599118
2-8599529
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2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

461,

deelnemers:
M/MIN

44 1233,563
56 1230,611
08 1219,370
16 1218,929
14 1218,650
17 1215,135
10 1213,302
10 1212,771
16 1212,614
45 1204,799
48 1204,454
48 1200,443
136 1199,332
50 1197,711
21 1196,613
48 1193,496
48 1193,496
49 1193,381
11 1190,855
06 1189,613
24 1187,688
32 1186,911
37 1182, 745
:58 1180, 955
03 1180,577
28 1180,235
24 1180,149
26 1179,929
138 1179,613
22 1178,515
50 1178,308
10 1177,540
00 1176,193
13 1175,350
33 1174,800
37 1174,354
14 1170,245
56 1167,933
25 1165,343
07 1164,409
17 1156,789
50 1155,909
01 1155,266
132 1155,169
129 1154,538
54 1151,113
51 1150,058
51 1146,049
03 1145,424
04 1145,317
05 1145,211
38 1145,160
08 1144,908
09 1144,803
09 1144,803
53 1143,297
01 1142,911
19 1142,266
07 1138,640
29 1138,069
34 1137,579
21 1136,873
34 1135,870
138 1135,673
33 1134,040
11 1131, 937
52 1131, 354
130 1128,893
56 1127,859
58 1127,179
159 1127,076
02 1126,768
42 1126,744
06 1126,358
10 1125,979
11 1125,846
34 1125,548
51 1125,525
15 1125,312
18 1125,129

30



AQ01-PDV BEATRIX,

HH= %

NO V.PR NAAM

111

120

121
122

124
125

127
128

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154

129

117
128

115
125
118
139
122

123

131

150
146

137
148
135

143
134
140
147
142
141
145

144
151

OO O OO OO

152

154

GEBR. JANSSEN
THEI. WOLFS
A. COENEN

GEBR. JANSSEN
J.F. TONNAER
WERNER SCHROEDERS
GEBR. JANSSEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG

M. VAN HEEL

THEI. WOLFS

ARNO VAN LUMIG
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COR VAN DER VARST
FRITS PAULSSEN

J. CUIPERS

THEI. WOLFS
JUERGEN HEINEN
TH. VAN VLODROP
WERNER SCHROEDERS

H. COENEN

T. WOLTERS

FRITS PAULSSEN

M. VAN HEEL

JOS HERMENS

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
ARNO VAN LUMIG

H. COENEN

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
COR VAN DER VARST
PAULSSEN & ZN.
JOS HERMENS

JOS HERMENS

THEI. WOLFS
COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
THEI. WOLFS

FRITS PAULSSEN
AH VAN LUMICH

L. BONNE

THEI. WOLFS

AH VAN LUMICH
JOHN VAN HEEL

JOS HERMENS

ARNO VAN LUMIG
GEBR. JANSSEN
COR VAN DER VARST
H. COENEN

J.F. TONNAER

THEI. WOLFS

TH. VAN VLODROP
A. COENEN

TH. VAN VLODROP
H. COENEN

WERNER SCHROEDERS
GEBR. JANSSEN

T. WOLTERS

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN
A. COENEN

COMB
GEBR.
THET.

GORTZ-GEHLEN
JANSSEN
WOLF'S

GEBR. JANSSEN

COMB GORTZ-GEHLEN

JOHN VAN HEEL

H. COENEN

COR VAN DER VARST

J.H. HINTZEN

AH VAN LUMICH

THEI. WOLFS
THEI. WOLFS
UDO JUTTEN
UDO JUTTEN

LAATSTE PRIJS
BEDRAG IS GERESERVEERD

uitslag: V21-RETHEL,

WOONPLAATS

MELICK
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
MELICK
HERKENBOSCH
WALDFEUCHT
MELICK
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
MARIA HOOP

MARIA HOOP
KONINGSBOSCH
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT
LINNE
MONTFORT
MARIA HOOP
HEINSBERG
HERKENBOSCH
WALDFEUCHT

MONTFORT
MONTFORT
LINNE

MARIA HOOP
ECHT
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
SAEFFELEN
KONINGSBOSCH
MONTFORT

SAEFFELEN
MONTFORT
ROOSTEREN
ECHT

ECHT

MARIA HOOP
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
LINNE
MARIA HOOP

ST. ODILIENB
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
ECHT
KONINGSBOSCH
MELICK
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
HERKENBOSCH

MARIA HOOP
HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
HERKENBOSCH
MONTFORT
WALDFEUCHT
MELICK
MONTFORT
SAEFFELEN
MONTFORT

SAEFFELEN
MELICK
MARIA HOOP
MELICK
SAEFFELEN
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
MONTFORT
POSTERHOLT
MARIA HOOP

MARIA HOOP
MARIA HOOP
MONTFORT
MONTFORT

AD AFSTAND
12 3/9
36 209659
12 8/10
12 4/9
12 7/8
12 9/11
12 5/9
35 25/31
35 26/31
29 209937
36 2/10
35 27/31
35 28/31
14 a/7
14 6/8
6 4/4
36 3/10
10 213060
5 2/4
12 10/11
13 213276
8 213405
14 7/8
29 2/2
33 207180
32 8/14
35 29/31
32 9/14
35 30/31
13 2/5
32 10/14
14 5/17
4 2/2
33 2/4
33 3/4
36 4/10
32 11/14
36 5/10
14 8/8
23 209257
6 216811
36 6/10
23 2/3
10 9/10
33 4/4
35 31/31
12 6/9
14 6/7
13 3/5
12 8/8
36 7/10
5 3/4
12 9/10
5 4/4
13 4/5
12 11/11
12 7/9
8 2/2
32 12/14
12 10/10
32 13/14
12 8/9
36 8/10
12 9/9
32 14/14
10 10/10
13 5/5
14 7/7
10 216183
23 3/3
36 9/10
36 10/10
8 2/3
8 3/3
BLZ: 2

za 27-mei-2023 07:30 uur ,

2-8611424
1-1347364
0-1667971
0-1667114
0-1667445
0-1654750
2-8611401
2-8599531
2-8599556
2-8599245

0-1656183
2-8599541
0-1710462
1-1359545
2-8599689
2-8611802
1-1347343
2-8599320
2-8611475
2-8599857

9-1084362
1-1359904
0-1667676
2-8599242
0-1651309
2-8599140
2-8599576
1-1400030
2-8599551
0-1667912

8-1354781
2-8611886
1-1350112
2-8598970
0-1655784
0-1656141
1-1400024
1-1347338
8-1291037
2-8600587

2-8612062
1-1347365
1-1347137
2-7078017
2-8598984
2-8599555
2-8611420
2-5116911
2-8611715
2-8611392

1-1347323
1-1359281
2-8612033
2-8611480
2-8274334
2-8599829
2-8611402
2-8611971
8-1354700
1-1359835

1-1400068
2-8611433
2-8600730
2-8611415
2-8599105
2-8600280
2-8611716
2-8611892
9-1070883
2-8599460

2-8600749
1-1346950
2-7078032
2-8600359
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2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

2-10:
2-10:
2-10:
2-10:

461,

deelnemers:

M/MIN

1124,935
1124,879
1122,593
1122,346
1122,120
1121, 424
1121,009
1120, 646
1120, 544
1119, 662

1119,573
1118,417
1115,393
1114,877
1113,852
1111,998
1111,658
1111,134
1110,597
1110,548

1110,329
1107, 830
1104, 971
1103,478
1102, 802
1102,426
1101,983
1101, 834
1101,395
1101,347

1098, 980
1097,648
1097,462
1097,060
1096,963
1096,924
1095, 653
1093,396
1091, 681
1091,207

1091,147
1088,194
1086, 956
1086, 931
1086,797
1085, 930
1084,186
1083,509
1082,893
1080,723

1080,715
1079,886
1079,723
1077, 951
1076,426
1075,438
1075,158
1073,375
1073,103
1072,204

1071,981
1071,310
1071,144
1071,136

1071,048
1070,807
1070,572
1068,746
1068,727

1068,184

1068,143
1067,962
1066,565
1066,565



